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Grand Prix NET INSURANCE
Slalom Gigante

G.P. NET INSURANCE

01053 S.C. LIMANA

03358 SKI COLLEGE VENETO
00065 S.C. ARABBA

01055 S.C. TRICHIANA

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
03144 S.T.VALLATA FELTRINA
00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS

01153 S.C. ALLEGHE

00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
00334 S.C. FELTRE

00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00598 S.C. LENTIAI

03616 GTBELL1

10.01.2021 40199

Cronometraggio FICR

Gs/

519
481
41
417
207
191
146
138
106
88

26

12

pg.1/1




